Sunday, July 17
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

Monday, July 18
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:05 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM

Tuesday, July 19
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

Wednesday, July 20
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

Thursday, July 21
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

6th International Conference on Recrystallization and Grain Growth

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
8:15 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

5:30 PM
8:45 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM

5:30 PM
8:45 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

July 17-21, 2016 e Omni William Penn Hotel e Pittsburgh, PA

TENTATIVE Calendar of Events

Conference Registration

Welcome Reception (optional)

Conference Registration
Opening Ceremony

Opening Plenary

Morning Technical Sessions
Lunch Break

Afternoon Technical Sessions

Church Organ Lecture/Demonstration (Optional)

Conference Registration

Plenary

Morning Technical Sessions resume
Lunch Break

Afternoon Technical Sessions

Poster Session and Reception

Plenary

Morning Technical Sessions resume

Lunch Break

Social Tours (optional; one ticket included in reg. fee)

Conference Dinner Event

Conference Registration

Plenary

Morning Technical Sessions resume
Lunch Break

Afternoon Technical Sessions

Foyer

Urban Room

Foyer

Grand Ballroom
Grand Ballroom

See technical program
On your own

See technical program

Depart from Omni lobby

Foyer

Grand Ballroom

See technical program
On your own

See technical program

Urban Room

Grand Ballroom

See technical program
On your own

Depart from Omni lobby

Grand Ballroom

Foyer

Grand Ballroom

See technical program
On your own

See technical program



