6th International Conference on Recrystallization and Grain Growth July 17-21, 2016 ● Omni William Penn Hotel ● Pittsburgh, PA TENTATIVE Calendar of Events

Sunday, July 17				
	4:00 PM	7:00 PM	Conference Registration	Foyer
	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Welcome Reception (optional)	Urban Room
Mon	day, July 18			
	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Conference Registration	Foyer
	8:00 AM	8:15 AM	Opening Ceremony	Grand Ballroom
	8:15 AM	9:00 AM	Opening Plenary	Grand Ballroom
	9:05 AM	12:00 PM	Morning Technical Sessions	See technical program
	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Lunch Break	On your own
	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	Afternoon Technical Sessions	See technical program
	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Church Organ Lecture/Demonstration (Optional)	Depart from Omni lobby
Tuos	day, July 19			
Tuest		E-20 DM	Conference Devictuation	Fover
	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Conference Registration	Foyer
	8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Plenary	Grand Ballroom
	8:45 AM	12:00 PM	Morning Technical Sessions resume	See technical program
	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Lunch Break	On your own
	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	Afternoon Technical Sessions	See technical program
	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Poster Session and Reception	Urban Room
Wed	nesday, July 20			
	8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Plenary	Grand Ballroom
	8:45 AM	12:00 PM	Morning Technical Sessions resume	See technical program
	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Lunch Break	On your own
	1:00 PM	5:30 PM	Social Tours (optional; one ticket included in reg. fee)	Depart from Omni lobby
	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Conference Dinner Event	Grand Ballroom
Thurs	day, July 21			
	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Conference Registration	Foyer
	8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Plenary	Grand Ballroom
	8:45 AM	12:00 PM	Morning Technical Sessions resume	See technical program
	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Lunch Break	On your own
	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	Afternoon Technical Sessions	See technical program